Welcome Foolish Mortals
by Shelly Comiskey
Quilt size: 46” x 63” (1.16m x 1.60m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Cinnamon Stix Quilt
Designed and sold by Villa Rosa Designs
www. villarosadesigns.com
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1446G-77
Dancing Skeletons Glow
Dk. Teal
1452G-33
Tossed Halloween Motifs Glow
Orange
1449G-33
Tossed Ghosts & Pumpkins Glow
Orange
1447G-37
Bias Plaid Glow
Multi
1448G-33
Keys Glow
Orange
1454G-37
Novelty Stripe Glow
Multi
1455G-66
Eyeballs and Webs Glow
Green
1455G-77
Eyeballs and Webs Glow
Teal
1063-99
Modern Melody Basics
Cinnamon Stix Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
1446G-77 FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
1447G-37 FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
1448G-33 FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
1449G-33 FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
1452G-33 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1454G-37 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1455G-66 FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
1455G-77 FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
1063-99* 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
1450G-77 3 3/4 yds 3.43m 4 bolts 7 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.